
Stop Morning Stop  Afternoon

Biddulph Wharfe Rd 07.47 All Hallows Catholic College 15.25

Roseville Drive 07.54 Gawsworth Crossroads 15.38
High Town Pet Shop 07.56 Gawsworth Village, 15.40

Railway Station 07.58 The Plough Inn 15.47

Highcroft Ave 08.00 Havannah Lane 15.50

Edinburgh Rd 08.02 Bromley Rd Doctors 15.56

Borough Rd 08.06 Borough Rd 15.58

Bromley Rd Doctors 08.08 Edinburgh Rd 16.02

Havannah Lane 08.14 Highcroft Ave 16.04

The Plough Inn 08.17 Railway Station 16.06

Gawsworth Village, Harrington 08.24 High Town Pet Shop 16.08

Gawsworth Crossroads 08.26 Roseville Drive 16.10

All Hallows Catholic College 08.40 Biddulph Wharfe Rd 16.22

AH5 All Hallows  Ladyline
To run in School Term time only.


